

## NORTHMONT CITY SD

### Spending Plan Summary

ODE Line Number	Monthly Estimate	Monthly Actual	Monthly Difference	FYTD Estimate	FYTD Actual	FYTD Difference
01.010 General Property (Real Estate)	\$ 10,135,295.00	\$ 12,686,388.30	\$ 2,551,093.30	\$ 10,135,295.00	\$ 12,686,388.30	\$ 2,551,093.30
01.020 Tangible Personal Property Tax	8,192.00	0.00	(8,192.00)	8,192.00	0.00	(8,192.00)
01.030 Income Tax	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
01.035 Unrestricted Grants-in-Aid	1,997,828.00	1,879,361.29	(118,466.71)	1,997,828.00	1,879,361.29	(118,466.71)
01.040 Restricted Grants-in-Aid	22,850.00	22,851.46	1.46	22,850.00	22,851.46	1.46
01.045 Restricted Federal Grants-in-Aid - SFSF	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
01.050 Property Tax Allocation	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
01.060 All Other Operating Revenue	27,133.00	10,762.57	(16,370.43)	27,133.00	10,762.57	(16,370.43)
01.070 Total Revenue	12,191,298.00	14,599,363.62	2,408,065.62	12,191,298.00	14,599,363.62	2,408,065.62
02.010 Proceeds from Sale of Notes	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
02.020 State Emergency Loans & Advancements (Approved)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
02.040 Operating Transfers-In	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
02.050 Advances-In	448,533.00	448,533.00	0.00	448,533.00	448,533.00	0.00
02.060 All Other Financial Sources	0.00	85.14	85.14	0.00	85.14	85.14
02.070 Total Other Financing Sources	448,533.00	448,618.14	85.14	448,533.00	448,618.14	85.14
02.080 Total Revenues and Other Financing Sources	12,639,831.00	15,047,981.76	2,408,150.76	12,639,831.00	15,047,981.76	2,408,150.76
03.010 Personal Services	2,868,732.00	2,849,331.85	(19,400.15)	2,868,732.00	2,849,331.85	(19,400.15)
03.020 Employees' Retirement/Insurance Benefits	1,456,258.00	1,622,781.65	166,523.65	1,456,258.00	1,622,781.65	166,523.65
03.030 Purchased Services	663,648.00	497,785.12	(165,862.88)	663,648.00	497,785.12	(165,862.88)
03.040 Supplies and Materials	100,848.00	59,270.43	(41,577.57)	100,848.00	59,270.43	(41,577.57)
03.050 Capital Outlay	196,000.00	42,839.76	(153,160.24)	196,000.00	42,839.76	(153,160.24)
03.060 Intergovernmental	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
04.010 Debt Service: All Principal (Historical)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
04.020 Debt Service: Principal-Notes	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
04.030 Debt Service: Principal - State Loans	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
04.040 Debt Service: Principal - State Advancements	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
04.050 Debt Service: Principal - HB 264 Loans	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
04.055 Debt Service: Principal - Other	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
04.060 Debt Service: Interest and Fiscal Charges	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
04.300 Other Objects	213,850.00	483,120.38	269,270.38	213,850.00	483,120.38	269,270.38
04.500 Total Expenditures	5,499,336.00	5,555,129.19	55,793.19	5,499,336.00	5,555,129.19	55,793.19
05.010 Operational Transfers - Out	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
05.020 Advances - Out	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
05.030 All Other Financing Uses	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
05.040 Total Other Financing Uses	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
05.050 Total Expenditure and Other Financing Uses	5,499,336.00	5,555,129.19	55,793.19	5,499,336.00	5,555,129.19	55,793.19
06.010 Excess Rev & Oth Financing Sources over(under) Exp & Oth F	7,140,495.00	9,492,852.57	2,352,357.57	7,140,495.00	9,492,852.57	2,352,357.57
07.010 Cash Balance-July1 -Excluding Proposed Renew/Replace & New	29,966,061.40	29,966,061.40	0.00	29,966,061.40	29,966,061.40	0.00
07.020 Cash Balance June 30	37,106,556.40	39,458,913.97	2,352,357.57	37,106,556.40	39,458,913.97	2,352,357.57
08.010 Estimated Encumbrances June 30	0.00	1,711,904.81	1,711,904.81	0.00	1,711,904.81	1,711,904.81